

Electronic Filing

Department of Corporate Services/ Listing
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400 001
Email id: corp.relations@bseindia.com
Scrip Code No.: 500317

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
"Exchange Plaza" Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
Mumbai-400 051
Email id: cmlist@nse.co.in
Trading Symbol: OSWALAGRO

Subject: Compliance under regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations")

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to regulation 30 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of newspaper publications regarding unaudited financial results of the Company for quarter and nine months period ended December 31, 2022 in Business Standard (national daily newspaper) and Ajit (regional daily newspaper) on February 11, 2023.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,
For Oswal Agro Mills Limited



Govind Surya Singh
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: A/a

KERALA WATER AUTHORITY
e-Tender Notice
Tender No. : e-Tender No.51 to 56/2022-23/SE/PHC/ALP
JMI/CWS to Haidupad, Mavelikkara and adjoining panchayaths Construction testing commissioning and maintenance of OHSRs at Kandallur, Kumattapuram, Karthikkappally, Pathiyyor, Thrikkunnapuzha and Thazhakkara Panchayaths in Alappuzha District.
EMD : Rs. 1,00,000/-, Tender fee : Rs. 9,759/-
Last Date for submitting Tender : 28.02.2023 02.00 pm
Phone : 0477-2237954, Website : www.kwa.kerala.gov.in, www.etenders.kerala.gov.in
Superintending Engineer
PH Circle, Alappuzha

FORM A PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT
(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)
FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF Frost International Limited

RELEVANT PARTICULARS

1. Name of corporate debtor	Frost International Limited
2. Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	17.05.1995
3. Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered	Registrar of Companies - Mumbai
4. Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	U05001MH1995PLC243081
5. Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	709 - C Wing, One BKC, Near Indian Oil Petrol Pump, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051, Maharashtra, India
6. Insolvency commencement date in respect of corporate debtor	09.02.2023 Important Notes: (i) Determined as per order of NCLT Mumbai dated 09.02.2023 in CP (IB) 973/MBC-1/2020
7. Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	08.02.2023
8. Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as interim resolution professional	Amit Chandrakant Shah IBBI/PA-001/PP/00821/2017-2018/11397
9. Address and e-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Board	Address: BDO Restructuring Advisory LLP, Level 9, The Ruby, North-West Wing, Senapati Bapat Road, Dadar (W), Mumbai 400028, Maharashtra, India Email: amitshah@bdo.in
10. Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim resolution professional	Address: BDO Restructuring Advisory LLP, Level 9, The Ruby, North-West Wing, Senapati Bapat Road, Dadar (W), Mumbai 400028, Maharashtra, India Email: crpfll@gmail.com
11. Last date for submission of claims	23.02.2023
12. Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-section (6A) of section 21, ascertained by the interim resolution professional	NA
13. Names of Insolvency Professionals identified to act as Authorised Representative of creditors in a class (Three names for each class)	NA
14. (a) Relevant Forms and (b) Details of authorized representatives are available at:	(a) Relevant forms are available at https://bbi.gov.in/en/home/downloads If any clarifications/difficulties in accessing the website or relevant form, please write to crpfll@gmail.com Physical Address: BDO Restructuring Advisory LLP, Level 9, The Ruby, North-West Wing, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (W), Mumbai 400028, Maharashtra, India (b) Not Applicable

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal has ordered the commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process of Frost International Limited on 09 February 2023.
The creditors of Frost International Limited are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 23 February 2023 to the interim resolution professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 10.
The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by electronic means.
Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.
Name and Signature of Interim Resolution Professional : Sd/-
Date: 11.02.2023
Place: Mumbai
Amit Chandrakant Shah

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal has ordered the commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process of Frost International Limited on 09 February 2023.
The creditors of Frost International Limited are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 23 February 2023 to the interim resolution professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 10.
The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by electronic means.
Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.
Name and Signature of Interim Resolution Professional : Sd/-
Date: 11.02.2023
Place: Mumbai
Amit Chandrakant Shah

HB LEASING AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
CIN : L65910HR1982PLC034071
Registered Office : Plot No. 31, Echelon Institutional Area, Sector 32, Gurugram-122001, Haryana
Phone : +91-124-4675500, Fax : +91-124-4370985
E-mail : corporate@hbleasing.com, Website : www.hbleasing.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/NINE MONTHS ENDED 31/12/2022

S. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Nine months ended
		31/12/2022	31/12/2021	31/12/2022
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	7.66	7.50	22.66
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	2.91	0.73	2.20
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	2.91	0.73	2.20
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	2.91	0.79	2.20
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2.91	0.79	2.20
6.	Equity Share Capital	1100.41	1100.41	1100.41
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	NA
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic: Diluted:	0.03 0.03	0.01 0.01	0.02 0.02

Notes:
(i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine months ended Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange, BSE Limited, www.bseindia.com and Company's website, www.hbleasing.com
(ii) The aforesaid results were placed before and reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 10th February, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on the same date.
For HB Leasing and Finance Company Limited
Sd/-
ANIL GOYAL
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00001938

Place : Gurugram
Date : 10/02/2023

नालको NALCO
National Aluminium Company Limited
(A Government of India Enterprise)

Nalco Bhawan, P/1, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar-751 013, Odisha, India
CIN : L27203OR1981GOI000920
A NAVRATNA COMPANY

75
आज़ादी का अमृत महोत्सव

G20
भारत 2023

Extracts of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 Rs. In Crore

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31/12/2022	30/09/2022	31/12/2021	31/12/2022	31/12/2021	31/12/2022	30/09/2022	31/12/2021	31/12/2022	31/12/2021	31/03/2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,289.98	3,489.57	3,773.26	10,562.87	9,839.99	14,180.81	3,289.98	3,489.57	3,773.26	10,562.87	9,839.99	14,180.81
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	364.80	245.88	1,109.13	1,388.73	2,586.81	3,954.87	364.80	245.88	1,109.13	1,388.73	2,586.81	3,954.87
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	364.80	245.88	1,109.13	1,388.73	2,586.81	3,954.87	347.27	201.19	1,108.94	1,305.78	2,586.47	3,954.31
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	273.85	170.12	830.86	1,022.61	1,926.29	2,951.97	256.32	125.43	830.67	939.66	1,925.95	2,951.41
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	323.34	194.35	836.32	1,094.65	1,942.67	2,975.92	305.81	149.66	836.13	1,011.70	1,942.33	2,975.36
6.	Equity Share Capital	918.32	918.32	918.32	918.32	918.32	918.32	918.32	918.32	918.32	918.32	918.32	918.32
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						11,636.32						11,634.07
8.	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.5/- each) (not annualised):												
	1. Basic	1.49	0.93	4.52	5.57	10.49	16.07	1.40	0.68	4.52	5.12	10.49	16.07
	2. Diluted	1.49	0.93	4.52	5.57	10.49	16.07	1.40	0.68	4.52	5.12	10.49	16.07

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com; and Company's website, www.nalcoindia.com.

Notes :
(1) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 10th February, 2023. Limited Review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
(2) The consolidated financials for the quarter and nine months ended 31st Dec, 2022 includes the financial results of M/s. Angul Aluminium Park Private Ltd., M/s. Utkarsha Aluminium Dhatu Nigam Limited, M/s. Khanji Bidesh India Limited and M/s. GACL- NALCO Alkalies & Chemicals Private Limited.
(3) The Company paid final dividend of Rs. 1.5/- per equity share (30% on face value of Rs. 5/- each) amounting to Rs.275.49 crore for the FY 2021-22. With this the total amount of dividend pay out for the FY 2021-22 is Rs. 6.50/- per equity share (interim dividend of Rs. 5.00/- per share and final dividend of Rs. 1.5/- per share) amounting to Rs. 1,193.81 crore.
(4) The Board of Directors at its meeting held on 17.01.2023 has approved interim dividend of Rs. 1/- per equity share (20% on face value of Rs. 5/- each) amounting to Rs. 183.66 crore for the FY 2022-23.
(5) Figures pertaining to previous periods have been regrouped, recasted and rearranged, wherever necessary.

Place : Bhubaneswar
Date : 10th February, 2023

Sd/-
(CA Sridhar Patra)
Chairman-cum-Managing Director

THE STATE TRADING CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.
(A Government of India Enterprise)
(CIN : L74899DL1956GOI002674)
Regd. Office: Jawahar Vyapar Bhawan, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi-110001 Website : www.stclimited.co.in

75
आज़ादी का अमृत महोत्सव

Statement of Financial Results for the Nine Month ended Dec 31st, 2022 (₹ Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Nine Months ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Nine Months ended	Year ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	30.09.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	30.09.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(audited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(audited)
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	800.00	-	-	-	800.00	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	913.45	457.15	866.68	2,619.15	1,158.82	2,230.20	892.39	1,229.93	843.18	2,556.22	1,880.70	2,946.11
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	912.32	480.84	816.17	2,517.14	(7,503.06)	(4,859.73)	891.26	1,253.62	792.67	2,454.21	(6,781.18)	(4,143.82)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	912.32	480.84	816.17	2,517.14	(7,503.06)	(9,396.68)	891.26	1,253.62	792.67	2,454.21	(6,781.18)	(8,684.88)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	912.32	480.84	816.17	2,517.14	(7,503.06)	(8,837.48)	891.26	1,253.62	792.67	2,454.21	(6,781.18)	(8,125.68)
6	Equity Share Capital	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
7	Other Equity/including Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	(111,700.29)	(112,883.00)	(114,217.40)	-	-	-	(567,623.82)	(568,733.85)	(569,928.03)
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not Annualized) : (a) Basic (in Rupees) (b) Diluted (in Rupees)	1.52 1.52	0.80 0.80	1.36 1.36	4.20 4.20	(12.50) (12.50)	(14.73) (14.73)	1.49 1.49	2.09 2.09	1.32 1.32	4.09 4.09	(11.30) (11.30)	(13.54) (13.54)

Notes:
(1) These Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the accounting policy on a non-going concern basis passed by the Board in its 641st Meeting held on 03.08.2021.
(2) The financial results for the nine months ended 31st Dec 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 09.02.2022 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 09.02.2022.
(3) In view of the default by the company in paying due interest amount to the banks, STC was declared NPA in 2018. The lender banks have initiated DRT proceedings against the company. The communication received from lender banks on which STC obtained opinion from legal counsel, has accordingly, been sent vide letter dated 13.09.2022 & 27.01.2023 to MOC for further advice.
(4) Trade receivables against which dispute/legal proceedings are under process, have been considered as "High Significant increase in credit risk". Being subjudice no impairment consider at this stage, as it may effect the STC's claim. However, in this regard an appropriate opinion will be sought.
(5) With a view to obtain updated demand as on date, STC officials visited L&DO on 18.05.2022 in connection with outstanding demand of Rs. 132.83 crore raised by L&DO till 2018, wherein, L&DO asked to send written request seeking the same. In addition, L&DO stated that assessment with regard to raising such demand they have their own parameters. STC vide letter dated 20.05.2022 and 22.06.2022, has requested L&DO to give the updated liability as on date towards JVB, the reply from L&DO is yet to be received. In addition, department of commerce vide letter dated 13.07.2022, has also taken up the issue with L&DO. The reply from L&DO is yet to be received.
(6) Based on Accounting Policy on a non-going concern basis w.e.f 01.04.2021 all the assets previously grouped under Property, Plant and Equipment, Capital Work-in-progress, Investment Property & Intangible Assets are now transferred to " Non-Current Assets held for disposal" and are shown at Carrying Values as on 31.03.2021. Further, consequent to the adoption of accounting policy on non-going concern basis in FY 2021-22, Valuation for immovable assets will be conducted during FY-2022-23.
(7) The company is not carrying out any business activity and the manpower of STC has also been reduced significantly due to implementation of VRS in pursuance of the directions of Administrative Ministry and at present post of CMD, DIR(M) & DIR(P) in STC are lying vacant, consequently there is no management in STCL also. Due to which difficulties are being faced by the company in completing various administrative task / functional requirements. This is in the knowledge of MOC and other Stake holders. STCL auditor is not signing the Annual Accounts for the FY-2021-22 and quarterly accounts for the period ended 30.06.2022. Accordingly unaudited accounts submitted by GM-STCL have been taken for consolidation.
(8) Figures for the quarter ended 31st Dec 2022 are the balancing figures between the figures in respect of period ended Dec 22 and the published figures of quarter ended Sept 22.
(9) Figures of the previous period have been recasted / reclassified to make them comparable with those of the current period wherever necessary.
(10) The Bank balance (Fixed Deposit) of the subsidiary company is subject to confirmation.

As per our report of even date attached
For **Tiwari & Associates**
Chartered Accountants
Firm Reg. No. 002870N

By the orders of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
(K.K. Gupta)
Director Finance -
MMTC Additional Charge of STC,
DIN - 08751137

(C.A. Sandeep Sandil)
Partner
M.No. 085747

Sd/-
(S.K. Chawla)
Independent Director
DIN - 09400987

Sd/-
(B.S. Rao)
CFO

Place : New Delhi
Date : 09.02.2023

ABHEY OSWAL GROUP

Oswal Agro Mills Limited
CIN : L15319PB1979PLC012267
Corporate Office : 7th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001;

Extract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022 (Amount in ₹ Lakh)

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
Total Income from Operations	479.11	-	-	479.11	275.97	1,102.13
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax)	58.82	1,449.91	49.85	1,516.48	269.55	323.16
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax	49.32	1,082.86	36.46	1,138.60	229.23	270.54
Total Comprehensive income for the period/year [comprising profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax)]	46.26	1,079.80	36.46	1,129.43	229.23	258.32
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						46,063.78
Basic and Diluted Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	0.04	0.81	0.03	0.85	0.17	0.20

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022 (Amount in ₹ Lakh)

Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
Total Income from Operations	479.11	-	-	479.11	275.97	1,102.13
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax)	58.82	1,449.91	49.85	1,516.48	269.55	323.16
Profit for the period/year after tax but before share of net profit of investments accounted for using equity method	49.32	1,082.86	36.46	1,138.60	229.23	270.54
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/ year after tax	627.78	1,540.45	334.53	2,576.21	1,416.46	1,909.32
Total Comprehensive income for the period/year [comprising profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax)]	633.09	1,542.27	334.61	2,585.13	1,416.56	1,916.49
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						67,422.80
Basic and Diluted Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	0.47	1.15	0.25	1.92	1.06	1.42

Note:-The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly and Nine months ended Consolidated Unaudited Financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial results are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.oswalagromills.com.

For Oswal Agro Mills Limited
Sd/-
B N Gupta
CEO and Whole Time Director
DIN : 00562338


Date : 10.02.2023
Place : New Delhi

For Oswal Agro Mills Limited
Sd/-
B N Gupta
CEO and Whole Time Director
DIN : 00562338

Regd. Office: Near Jain Colony, Vijay Inder Nagar, Daba Road, Ludhiana - 141 003 (Punjab) | Contact : 0161- 2544313 ; website: www.oswalagromills.com; Email ID: oswal@oswalagromills.com

<- ਵਾਪਸ ਪੇਜ ਤੇ ਪਰਤੇ (/page/20230211/8/7/8_7.cms)

ਖ਼ਬਰ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਕਰੋ



ਓਸਵਾਲ ਐਗਰੋ ਮਿੱਲਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ

(ਸੀ ਆਈ ਐਨ: L15319PB1979PLC012267)

ਕਾਰਪੋਰੇਟ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ: 7ਵੀਂ ਮੰਜਿਲ, ਅੰਤਰਿਕਸ਼ ਭਵਨ, 22, ਕਸਤੂਰਬਾ ਰਾਧੀ ਮਾਰਗ, ਨਵੀਂ ਦਿੱਲੀ-110001

31 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2022 ਨੂੰ ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਅਤੇ ਨੌਂ ਮਹੀਨਿਆਂ ਲਈ ਅਨਾਡਿਟਿਡ ਸਟੈਂਡਅਲੋਨ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਸਾਰ
(ਰਾਸ਼ੀ ₹ ਲੱਖ ਵਿਚ)

ਵੇਰਵੇ	ਸਟੈਂਡਅਲੋਨ					
	ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ			ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਫ਼ਿਮਾਹੀ		
	31.12.2022 (ਅਨਾਡਿਟਿਡ)	30.09.2022 (ਅਨਾਡਿਟਿਡ)	31.12.2021 (ਅਨਾਡਿਟਿਡ)	31.12.2022 (ਅਨਾਡਿਟਿਡ)	31.12.2021 (ਅਨਾਡਿਟਿਡ)	ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਇਆ ਸਾਲ 31.03.2022 (ਅਡਿਟਿਡ)
ਸੰਚਾਲਨਾਂ ਤੋਂ ਕੁੱਲ ਆਮਦਨ (ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ) ਅਗਾ/ਸਾਲ ਲਈ ਨਿਰੋਲ ਲਾਭ/(ਹਾਨੀ)	479.11	-	-	479.11	275.97	1,102.13
ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਅਗਾ/ਸਾਲ ਲਈ ਨਿਰੋਲ ਲਾਭ/(ਹਾਨੀ)	58.82	1,449.91	49.85	1,516.48	269.55	323.16
ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਅਗਾ/ਸਾਲ ਲਈ ਨਿਰੋਲ ਲਾਭ/(ਹਾਨੀ)	49.32	1,032.85	36.46	1,138.60	229.23	270.54
ਅਗਾ/ਸਾਲ (ਕਰ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ) ਲਈ ਅਗਾ/ਸਾਲ (ਲਾਭ/ਹਾਨੀ ਸ਼ਾਮਲ) ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਵਿਆਪਕ [ਅਮਦਨ (ਕਰ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ)] ਲਈ ਕੁੱਲ ਵਿਆਪਕ ਆਮਦਨ	46.26	1,079.80	36.46	1,129.43	229.23	258.32
ਪੱਛਮੇਪ ਇਕੁਇਟੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਕੈਪੀਟਲ (₹ 10/- ਹਰੇਕ ਦੀ ਫ਼ੋਸ ਵੈਲਿਊ)	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48
ਆਡਿਟਿਡ ਬੈਲੇਂਸ ਸ਼ੀਟ ਵਿਚ ਦਿਖਾਏ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਹੋਰ ਇਕੁਇਟੀ (ਰੀਵੇਲਿਊਏਸ਼ਨ ਰਿਜ਼ਰਵਜ਼ ਨੂੰ ਛੱਡ ਕੇ)						46,063.78
ਬੋਨਿਊਸ ਅਤੇ ਡਿਵਿਡੈਂਡ ਅਰਨਿੰਗਜ਼ ਪ੍ਰਤੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ (₹ 10/- ਹਰੇਕ ਦੀ ਫ਼ੋਸ ਵੈਲਿਊ)	0.04	0.81	0.03	0.85	0.17	0.20

ਟਿੱਪਣੀ: ਸੋਧੀ (ਲਿਸਟਿੰਗ ਓਬਲੀਗੇਸ਼ਨ ਐਂਡ ਡਿਸਕਲੋਜ਼ਰ ਰਿਕੁਆਇਰਮੈਂਟਸ), ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 33 ਅਧੀਨ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਂਜ ਸਹਿਤ ਵਾਈਲਡ ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਅਤੇ ਨੌਂ ਮਹੀਨੇ ਸਟੈਂਡਅਲੋਨ ਅਨਾਡਿਟਿਡ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਵਿਸਥਾਰਤ ਵਾਰੰਟ ਦਾ ਸਾਰ ਉਪਰ ਉਪਲਬਧ ਹੈ। ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਪੂਰਾ ਵਾਰੰਟ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਂਜ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ www.bseindia.com ਅਤੇ www.nseindia.com ਅਤੇ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੀ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ www.oswalagromills.com 'ਤੇ ਵੀ ਉਪਲਬਧ ਹੈ।

ਵਾਸਤੇ ਓਸਵਾਲ ਐਗਰੋ ਮਿੱਲਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ
ਸਹੀ/- ਬੀ ਐਨ. ਗੁਪਤਾ
ਸੀ ਈ ਓ ਅਤੇ ਪੁਰਨ ਸਮਾਂ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰ
ਸ਼ੀ ਆਈ ਐਨ: 00562338

ਮਿਤੀ: 10.02.2023
ਸਥਾਨ: ਨਵੀਂ ਦਿੱਲੀ

31 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2022 ਨੂੰ ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਅਤੇ ਨੌਂ ਮਹੀਨਿਆਂ ਲਈ ਅਨਾਡਿਟਿਡ ਉੱਕਾ-ਪੁੱਕਾ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਸਾਰ
(ਰਾਸ਼ੀ ₹ ਲੱਖ ਵਿਚ)


ਵੇਰਵੇ	ਉੱਕਾ-ਪੁੱਕਾ					
	ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ			ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਫ਼ਿਮਾਹੀ		
	31.12.2022 (ਅਨਾਡਿਟਿਡ)	30.09.2022 (ਅਨਾਡਿਟਿਡ)	31.12.2021 (ਅਨਾਡਿਟਿਡ)	31.12.2022 (ਅਨਾਡਿਟਿਡ)	31.12.2021 (ਅਨਾਡਿਟਿਡ)	ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਇਆ ਸਾਲ 31.03.2022 (ਅਡਿਟਿਡ)
ਸੰਚਾਲਨਾਂ ਤੋਂ ਕੁੱਲ ਆਮਦਨ (ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ) ਅਗਾ/ਸਾਲ ਲਈ ਨਿਰੋਲ ਲਾਭ/(ਹਾਨੀ)	479.11	-	-	479.11	275.97	1,102.13
ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਅਗਾ/ਸਾਲ ਲਈ ਨਿਰੋਲ ਲਾਭ/(ਹਾਨੀ)	58.82	1,449.91	49.85	1,516.48	269.55	323.16
ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਅਗਾ/ਸਾਲ ਲਈ ਨਿਰੋਲ ਲਾਭ/(ਹਾਨੀ) ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਵਿਆਪਕ [ਅਮਦਨ (ਕਰ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ)] ਲਈ ਕੁੱਲ ਵਿਆਪਕ ਆਮਦਨ	49.32	1,062.86	36.46	1,138.60	229.23	270.54
ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਅਗਾ/ਸਾਲ ਲਈ ਨਿਰੋਲ ਲਾਭ/(ਹਾਨੀ)	627.78	1,540.45	334.53	2,576.21	1,416.46	1,909.32
ਅਗਾ/ਸਾਲ (ਕਰ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ) ਲਈ ਅਗਾ/ਸਾਲ (ਲਾਭ/ਹਾਨੀ ਸ਼ਾਮਲ) ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਵਿਆਪਕ [ਅਮਦਨ (ਕਰ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ)] ਲਈ ਕੁੱਲ ਵਿਆਪਕ ਆਮਦਨ	633.09	1,542.27	334.61	2,585.13	1,416.56	1,916.49
ਪੱਛਮੇਪ ਇਕੁਇਟੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਕੈਪੀਟਲ (₹ 10/- ਹਰੇਕ ਦੀ ਫ਼ੋਸ ਵੈਲਿਊ)	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48
ਆਡਿਟਿਡ ਬੈਲੇਂਸ ਸ਼ੀਟ ਵਿਚ ਦਿਖਾਏ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਹੋਰ ਇਕੁਇਟੀ (ਰੀਵੇਲਿਊਏਸ਼ਨ ਰਿਜ਼ਰਵਜ਼ ਨੂੰ ਛੱਡ ਕੇ)						67,422.80
ਬੋਨਿਊਸ ਅਤੇ ਡਿਵਿਡੈਂਡ ਅਰਨਿੰਗਜ਼ ਪ੍ਰਤੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ (₹ 10/- ਹਰੇਕ ਦੀ ਫ਼ੋਸ ਵੈਲਿਊ)	0.47	1.15	0.25	1.92	1.06	1.42

ਟਿੱਪਣੀ: ਸੋਧੀ (ਲਿਸਟਿੰਗ ਓਬਲੀਗੇਸ਼ਨ ਐਂਡ ਡਿਸਕਲੋਜ਼ਰ ਰਿਕੁਆਇਰਮੈਂਟਸ), ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 33 ਅਧੀਨ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਂਜ ਸਹਿਤ ਵਾਈਲਡ ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਅਤੇ ਨੌਂ ਮਹੀਨੇ ਉੱਕਾ ਪੁੱਕਾ ਅਨਾਡਿਟਿਡ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਵਿਸਥਾਰਤ ਵਾਰੰਟ ਦਾ ਸਾਰ ਉਪਰ ਉਪਲਬਧ ਹੈ। ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਪੂਰਾ ਵਾਰੰਟ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਂਜ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ www.bseindia.com ਅਤੇ www.nseindia.com ਅਤੇ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੀ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ www.oswalagromills.com 'ਤੇ ਵੀ ਉਪਲਬਧ ਹੈ।

ਵਾਸਤੇ ਓਸਵਾਲ ਐਗਰੋ ਮਿੱਲਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ
ਸਹੀ/- ਬੀ ਐਨ. ਗੁਪਤਾ
ਸੀ ਈ ਓ ਅਤੇ ਪੁਰਨ ਸਮਾਂ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰ
ਸ਼ੀ ਆਈ ਐਨ: 00562338

ਮਿਤੀ: 10.02.2023
ਸਥਾਨ: ਨਵੀਂ ਦਿੱਲੀ

ਰਜਿ: ਦਫ਼ਤਰ : ਨਜ਼ਦੀਕ ਜੈਨ ਕਾਲੋਨੀ, ਵਿਜੇ ਇੰਦਰ ਨਗਰ, ਡਾਬਾ ਰੋਡ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ-141 003 (ਪੰਜਾਬ) | ਸੰਪਰਕ: 0161-2544313, ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ: www.oswalagromills.com; ਈਮੇਲ ਆਈ ਡੀ: oswal@oswalagromills.com



11-Feb-2023
Page: 7
<http://epaper.ajitjalandhar.com/edition/20230211/8/7.cms>

